
FEABRA January 5  2025 showsheet.xlsx Pee Wee

11/5/2025 21:41:36

Conlee Stevens Blueberry

Dela Wise Poncho



FEABRA January 5  2025 showsheet.xlsx Open

21/5/2025 21:41:36

Erin Wetzel Tito 15.191 1d 1 ($ 205)   nm

Kathy Dickason Smoke 15.388 1d 2 ($ 137)   30 member 15.191 1d

Peyton Stovall Punk 15.475 nm 0.5

Rebeka Wise Famous Southern Bell 15.619 nm 15.691 2d

Jamie Adams Eleanor 15.723 2d 1 ($ 176)   nm 16.191 3d

Cheryl Lynn Mann Gambler 15.728 2d 2 ($ 117)   nm 17.191 4d

Addi Walker Mary Jane 15.796 nm

Kyla Wiggins Ray Ray 15.871 30 member

Clara Lou Carter Bling 15.964 nm

Adrianna Daunt Bully Priest 15.999 25 member

Emily Nuanes Hutts Revenge 16.122 20 member

Andrea See Patriot 16.126 15 member

Emily Nuanes Waldos Jet 16.275 3d 1 ($ 117)   30 member

Stefanie Delgado Grit 16.285  3d 2 ($ 78)     25 member

Kyla Wiggins Sage 16.350 20 member

Adrianna Daunt Sienna 16.395 15 member

Buddy Hall Candy 16.600 nm

Bailynn Blizzard KASrowdydunsmokin 16.608 10 mem

Emily Nuanes HottRodd Hannah 16.796 0 member

Haylee Colton Do It Smooth Aces 17.001 nm

Stefanie Delgado Gemma 17.040 0 member

Cheri Cobb Six Packa Corona 17.103 nm

Paige Stovall CV Straits Best Pep 17.231  4d 1 ($ 88)     nm

Amanda Richards Mack 17.319  4d 2 ($ 59)     nm

Lily Sober Quick Little Scooter 17.594 nm

Haylee Colton Doctaris Smooth Aces 17.622 nm

Brinley Bush Coco 17.879 30 member

Lisa Thomas Easy Does It 17.888 25 member

Hadley Cobb Tank 18.001 nm

Andrea See EZ 18.203 20 member

Emma Crews Barney 18.738 nm

Dallace Ryan FireNFrostedCash 19.042 15 member



FEABRA January 5  2025 showsheet.xlsx Open

31/5/2025 21:41:36

Livi Fussell Rosie 19.092 nm

Kierlyn Parham LD Bully Alena DunIt 21.775 10

Jennifer Urban Mikey Likes It 23.479 5 member

No Times

January Elrod Daisy Duke 0 nm

Kirstyn Faulkner Jungle Lipstick 0 nm



FEABRA January 5  2025 showsheet.xlsx Youth

41/5/2025 21:41:36

Peyton Stovall Punk 15.475 nm  1d 1 ($ 50)    16.475

Kyla Wiggins Ray Ray 15.871 member  1d 2 ($ 34)    30

Kyla Wiggins Sage 16.35 member 0

Paige Stovall CV Straits Best Pep 17.231  nm 2d 1 ($ 34)    

Brinley Bush Coco 17.879  member  2d 2 ($ 22)    30

Dallace Ryan FireNFrosted Cash 19.042  member 25

Livi Fussell Rosie 19.092  nm 

No Times

Kirstyn Faulkner Jungle Lipstick 0  nm 



FEABRA January 5  2025 showsheet.xlsx Senior

51/5/2025 21:41:36

Kathy Dickason Smoke  member 15.388 1d 1 ($ 57)  30 15.388

Lisa Ransom MA Hooked on Fame member 15.861 1d 2 ($ 38)  25 16.388

Emily Nuanes Hutts Revenge member 16.122 20

Emily Nuanes Waldos Jet member 16.275 0

Stefanie Delgado Grit member 16.285 15

Emily Nuanes HottRodd Hannah member 16.796 2d 1 ($ 38)  30

Stefanie Delgado Gemma member 17.04 2d 2 ($ 25)  25

Lisa Thomas Easy Does It member 17.888 20

Jennifer Urban Mikey Likes It member 23.479 15



FEABRA January 5  2025 showsheet.xlsx WAE

61/5/2025 21:41:36

Lisa Ransom MA Hooked on Fame mem 15.861 1d 10 15.861 1d

Adrianna Daunt Bully Priest mem 15.999 9 0.5

Emily Nuanes Hutts Revenge mem 16.122 8 16.361 2d

Andrea See Patriot mem 16.126 7 16.861 3d

Emily Nuanes Waldos Jet mem 16.275 0 17.861 4d

Adrianna Daunt Sienna mem 16.395 2d 10

Emily Nuanes HottRodd Hannah mem 16.796 9

Lisa Thomas Easy Does It mem 17.888 4d 10

Andrea See EZ mem 18.203 9

Dallace Ryan FireNFrostedCash mem 19.042 8


